
 

Monday 
15 

Track Attack for Grades 3-7 

Tuesday 
16 

French Festival and Concours at McRoberts 5-8pm 
All families welcome! (see flyer below) 

Wednesday 
17 

Track Attack for Grades 3-7 
 

Thursday 
18 

Grade 7 Bottle Fundraiser – Drop-off at 8:45am  
PAC Hot Lunch – Libby’s Kitchen – pre-orders only  

Friday 
19 

Pro-D Day – No school for students 

 

The month of Ramadhan came to an 
end on April 9-10, 2024. Muslims mark 
the end of this month with a 
celebration called Eid-al-Fitr.  

On this day, Muslim students, families, 
and colleagues came together to 
spend time with family and to enjoy 
feasting.  

Eid Mubarak to all those who 
celebrated! 

 

Bridge Week-at-a-Glance 
 April 15th – 19th, 2024 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                 

, 2023 



April is Sikh Heritage Month 

April 13, 2024, is Vaisakhi. This Sikh New 
Year festival is one of the most important 
dates in the Sikh calendar. It marks the 
start of the Punjabi New Year, but it is 
also a day to celebrate 1699, the year 
when Sikhism was born as a collective 
faith.   

As part of our ongoing sharing of Sikh 
Excellence, during this Sikh Heritage 
month, we encourage you to 
acknowledge Vaisakhi.  Please feel free 
to listen (32 mins) to:  

The Secret Life of Canada: The Punjabi 
Market (link), a CBC Podcast, to learn 
about the history of South Asian communities in BC, and how the oldest 
Little India market was formed in South Vancouver.   

 

Passover 

This year, Jewish Passover begins before sundown on Monday, April 22 
and ends after nightfall on April 30. Many Jewish communities will hold 
seders (ceremonial meals) the first two nights of the springtime holiday. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 



Earth Week (www.richmond.ca/EarthWeek (link)) is happening 
April 20-28 with lots of free and low-cost family-friendly activities.  

  

 
 



 
April 22 – 30   Passover 
Monday, April 22  Earth Day and Family Team Activity 
Monday, April 22  Safety Drill 
Tuesday, April 23  Track Attack 
Wednesday, April 24  Administrative Assistants Day 
Wednesday, April 24  Track Attack (Rainout Day) 
Thursday, April 25  CyberSafe Workshop for Grades 6/7 
Thursday, April 25  PAC Hot Lunch – Bar Burrito - pre-orders only 
Friday, April 26   Spirit Day- Anything but a Backpack Day! 
Friday, April 26   Learning Updates #2 Published in MyEd 
Monday, April 29  Track Attack (Rainout Day) 
Thursday, May 2  PAC Hot Lunch – Sushi - pre-orders only 
Thursday, May 9  PAC Hot Lunch – Pasta/Curry – pre-orders only 
Monday, May 13  Zone Track and Field Meet at Minoru – Grades 3-7 
Thursday, May 16  Grade 7 Bottle Fundraiser – Drop-off at 8:45am 
Thursday, May 16  PAC Hot Lunch – Libby’s Kitchen - pre-orders only 
Friday, May 17   Pro-D Day – no school for students today 
Monday, May 20  Victoria Day – schools are closed 
Tuesday, May 21  Safety Drill  
Tuesday, May 21  PAC Meeting @7pm via Teams 
Wednesday, May 22  Welcome to Kindergarten 
Thursday, May 23  PAC Hot Lunch – Bar Burrito - pre-orders only 
Friday, May 24   Spirit Day- Twin Day 
Friday, May 24   Bridge PAC Spring Fair (outside evening event) 
Monday, May 27  School Panorama Photo 
Thursday, May 30  PAC Hot Lunch – Fusion Pizza - pre-orders only 
Thursday, June 6  PAC Hot Lunch – Sushi - pre-orders only 
Friday, June 7   Spirit Day- Cultural Day 
Thursday, June 13  PAC Hot Lunch – Libby’s Kitchen - pre-orders only 
Thursday, June 20  PAC Hot Lunch – Pasta/Curry – pre-orders only 
  
 
 



 
 

 



 


